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 Student Success System
The Writing Center 
Time Table Fall 2024

	Writing Workshops (50 Minutes)
Learning opportunities to practice writing, reading, and vocabulary skills

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday

	Writing
Practice
10:00 
(Mr. Erno)

	Reading
Practice
10:00 
 (Mr. Erno)
	Writing 
Practice
10:00 
(Mr. Erno)
	Reading
Practice
10:00 
(Mr. Erno)
	Tutoring Training
Program
10:00
(Mr. Erno)

	Reading
Practice
11:00
(Mrs. Qatar)

	Writing
Practice
11:00
(Mrs. Qatar)
	Reading
Practice
11:00
(Mrs. Qatar)
	Writing
Practice
11:00 
(Mrs. Qatar)
	Tutoring
Training Program
11:00
(Mr. Erno)

	Academic Consultations (25 Minutes)
Writing support for research & graduation projects

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday

	9:00
12:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

	9:00
12:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
	9:00
12:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
	9:00
12:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
	9:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

	Peer Tutorials (25 Minutes)
Individualized 1-on-1 learning opportunities to seek assistance with a senior student mentor

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday

	
Writing, Reading, Exam and Quiz Preparation, Course Review, and Academic Assignments 

8:30 to 3:30 Daily


	English Conversation Sessions (25 Minutes)
Oral practice to improve communication skills

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday

	9:30
11:00
12:00

	9:30
11:00
12:00

	9:30
11:00
12:00

	9:30
11:00
12:00

	9:30
11:00
12:00


	Arabic Conversation Sessions (25 Minutes)
Oral practice to improve communication skills

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday

	9:00
	2:00
	9:00
	2:00
	9:00


	German Conversation Sessions (25 Minutes)
Oral practice to improve communication skills

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday

	-
	11:30
	11:30
	11:30
	-


	 “We are here to help students succeed to the best of their abilities”

TWC Website Appointment Link: https://portal.unizwa.edu.om/twc/
[image: ]
Contact Us:                                                                                   
Ms. Qataralnada Al Mantheri                                                                                                         
qatar@unizwa.edu.om                                                                                                                    
Ext: 846                                                                                                                                       
[bookmark: _GoBack]
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